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Bus
Interchange

To Templeton
& Rolleston

To Kaiapoi 
& Rangiora

To Lincoln

To Diamond
Harbour

To Pegasus
& Waikuku

Queenspark

Halswell

Northwood

City connectors

44 Shirley – Westmorland

60 Hillmorton – Southshore

80 Lincoln – Parklands

17 Bryndwr – Huntsbury

28 Casebrook – Lyttelton

29 Airport – City

95 City – Pegasus & Waikuku

Halswell – Queenspark (Orange Line)7

Rangiora – Cashmere (Blue Line)1

Airport & Sheffield Crescent – Sumner (Purple Line)3

The OrbiterOr

High frequency

Suburban links

Peak only services

125 Redwood – Westlake

130 Hei Hei – Avonhead via Riccarton

120 Burnside – Spreydon

97 Rangiora – Pegasus

135 New Brighton  – The Palms via Prestons

820 Lincoln – Burnham via Rolleston

107 Styx Mill – Northlands

155 Lyttelton – Eastgate shopper service

Diamond Harbour FerryF

Trip extension to Rapaki. Please refer 
to 28 timetable for times.

Key

85 Rolleston – City direct

81 Lincoln – City direct

87 Southbridge – City

86 Darfield – City

92 Kaiapoi – City direct

91 Rangiora – City direct

Wigram – The Palms via Riccarton100 

Russley – Mt Pleasant140

81

3 17 120

1 95

3 100

Or 60 120 44

7 100 125

3 140 155

5 60 135

140

5

155

Or 80

8060 60

7

100

Or 44

7 135

135135

Or 17

1003

120

5

130

Or

140

80

107

107

1

1

Or

125

28

28

95

95

28

Or1

8060

85

28 155F

3 29 125

5 125 130 140

100

125 28

281

81 85

9587

87

29 6044 80

3 75 17

86

86

91

91

92

92

3 75

Sheffield Crescent

Merivale

University of Canterbury

Barrington

Halswell Shops

Ferrymead

New Brighton

Eastgate

The Palms

Burwood Hospital

Taiora QEII

St Martins

Westfield Riccarton

Northlands

Rapaki

Princess Margaret Hospital

Lyttelton & Ferry

Airport

The Hub Hornby

Northwood Supa Centa

Bishopdale

Bus Interchange

Christchurch Hospital

Our NetworkChristchurch Bus Routes


